M
Ax
13
00
3
GU24 OMNIDIRECTIONAL
A19 LED LAMP
FEATURES:
Lamp Ordering Information:
• 2700K, 3000K & 4100K CCTs
• Proprietary housing for thermal heat protection
• CRI: 80
• Five year limited warranty
• Dimmable down to 10 percent
• Saves up to 85 percent on energy and operating costs
• Power factor: > .9
• Not for use in totally enclosed luminaires
• Suitable for use in dry or damp locations
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES
FIxTURE
TYPE
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
*ENERGY STAR certified subcomponent
†Qualified on ENERGY STAR lamps program
CONSTRUCTION:
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Revised: 06-17-14MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Watts Order Number Model Number Incand. Equiv.
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens Beam Lamp Life (Hrs.) Dimensions CCT
7 72343 SKBO07GUDLED27 40 435 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 2700
7 72078 SKBO07GUDLED30 40 450 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 3000
7 72550 SKBO07GUDLED41 40 460 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 4100
10 72342 SKBO10GUDLED27 60 770 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 2700
10 72063 SKBO10GUDLED30 60 800 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 3000
10 72215 SKBO10GUDLED41 60 825 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 4100
15 72229 SKBO15GUDLED27 75 1050 300° 25,000 2.75” x 5.1” 2700
15 72134 SKBO15GUDLED30 75 1100 300° 25,000 2.75” x 5.1” 3000
15 72230 SKBO15GUDLED41 75 1130 300° 25,000 2.75” x 5.1” 4100
LEDs: All LEDs are matched to ensure consistent color uniformity
and CRI. The stated L70 life is based on functional light quality.
Housing: The body of each lamp is constructed of aluminum and plastic materials. The tiered heat sink
promotes heat dissipation and features a tapered   look. This keeps the LED junction temperature well below